Name and location of work Contract period Estimated Cost of Project

Replacement of Air Compressors at M-III A Pumping

Station, Pise & Panjrapur.

4 Months (Including

Monsoon)

Not Applicable being item

rate tender

A tenderer shall  pay the entire amount of EMD i.e. Rs.40800/- (Forty Thousand Eight

Hundred only) through payment gateways of GoM on URL https://mahatenders.gov.in  .   The bidder

shall upload scan copy of online paid EMD along with the bid submission in packet ‘A’. Any bid not

accompanied by an acceptable BID security shall be rejected and tenderer shall be treated as NON